+4 (372) 088-25-06 (AUT)
+4 (420) 806-853-24 (GB)
+7 (499) 348-97-94 (RU)
+380 (93) 466-16-96 (UA)
sailica.com

4 saiLica

Catamaran Seawind 1000 XL in Coral Sea
Marina, Australia

About
* 6 guests » Length 35 ft



https://sailica.com

* 4 cabins « Water capacity 400 L
« 1 toilet  Fuel capacity 100 L
« Builtin 2010 « with thruster

* Engine power 90



Equipment

Ice box in cockpit Freezer Grill/Barbecue/Plancha  Depthsounder

CD Player Swimming ladder Electric anchor Electric fans in cabins

Wind Bimini top windlass Self tailing (manual)

instrument/Anemomet  GPS chart plotter Solar panels

er VHF radio

Speedometer (Speed

log)

Prices
Optional extras Price
Airport transfer €8
Airport transfer €13
Airport transfer €15
Airport transfer €26
COVID-19 rapid antigen test €60
Extra set of linen (choose how many) €15
Additional charge €50
Essentials pack €485
Essentials pack €685
Essentials pack €845
Essentials pack €1005
Extra set of towels (choose how many) €10
Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €60
update manually)
Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €65
update manually)
Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €70
update manually)
Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €55
update manually)
Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €60
update manually)
Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €65
update manually)
Full day Sailguide €343
Half board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €50
update manually)
Half board 1-4 pax (number of guests to €55
update manually)
Half board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €45



update manually)

Half board 5-12 pax (number of guests to €50
update manually)

Hostess €110
Hostess €130
Hostess €135
Hostess €185
Hostess €190
Hostess €200
Hostess €205
Hostess €225
Hostess €312
Local telephone €17
Marinero/Cook €60
Marinero/Cook €80
Deckhand/ Marinero €130
Regatta surcharge €2050
Secure Car Parking €100
Race pack €350
Race pack €800
Race pack €800
Race pack €1000
Race pack €1200
Race pack €1200
Race pack €1200
Race pack €1320
Race pack €1650
Race pack €1650
Crew change €200
Early boarding/check-in €450
Early boarding/check-in €450
Early boarding/check-in €450
Early boarding/check-in €450
Early boarding/check-in €590
Early boarding/check-in €615
Early boarding/check-in €620
Early boarding/check-in €670
Early boarding/check-in €670

Early boarding/check-in €680



Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Early boarding/check-in
Sailguide Session
Same day briefing
Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper

Skipper+Cook

Starter pack

Starter pack
Steward/Cook

Tour des Yoles extra
Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

€690
€690
€700
€735
€735
€745
€755
€855
€855
€855
€880
€890
€960
€960
€137
€150
€100
€120
€140
€150
€165
€170
€220
€230
€240
€275
€285
€320
€210
€50
€55
€135
€500
€6
€7
€12
€12
€14
€15



Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer

€16
€20
€20
€20
€26
€26
€27
€29
€29
€29
€31
€32
€40
€49
€50
€51
€52
€52
€55
€56
€58
€59
€63
€65
€65
€65
€65
€75
€78
€78
€78
€86
€98
€99
€100
€100
€102
€117
€118



Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer

€118
€130
€130
€130
€130
€135
€136
€150
€150
€153
€156
€163
€177
€182
€187
€195
€195
€200
€230
€230
€232
€234
€236
€239
€260
€260
€290
€306
€316
€326
€355
€386
€448
€460
€464
€473
€478
€490
€547



Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

WI-FI Internet connection on boat
WI-FI Internet connection on boat
WI-FI Internet connection on boat
WI-FI Internet connection on boat
WI-FI Internet connection on boat
Final cleaning

2 Trawling hand lines

2 Trawling hand lines

2 Trawling hand lines

Beach Fun Pack

Beach chair

Beach umbrella

Extra Bath Towels

Fishing Pack

Floating mats

Floating mats

Floating mats

Floating mats

Floating mats

Floating mats

Floating mats

Floating mats

Floating mats

Ice box

Kayak junior

Kayak single

Kayak single

Kayak single

Kayak single

€555
€580
€594
€631
€724
€772
€896
€982
€1095
€1189
€10
€19
€21
€50
€130
€335
€35
€55
€70
€9
€5
€6
€31
€7
€13
€16
€21
€28
€65
€109
€136
€181
€218
€21
€6
€9
€15
€15
€21



Kayak single €90
Kayak single €118
Kayak single €120
Kayak single €145
Kayak single €315
Kayak tandem €15
Kayak tandem €15
Kayak tandem €30
Kayak tandem €113
Kayak tandem €145
Kayak tandem €175
Kayak tandem €177
Kayak tandem €315
Kayak triple €40
Kayak triple €230
Mobile phone €17
Fishing equipment €15
Snorkeling equipment €42
Dinghy with outboard engine €21
Towels €15
Railing net (Safety net) €250
Stand up paddle (SUP) €15
Stand up paddle (SUP) €15
Stand up paddle (SUP) €15
Stand up paddle (SUP) €154
Stand up paddle (SUP) €200
Stand up paddle (SUP) €236
Stand up paddle (SUP) €315
Fishing cane/rod €5
Obligatory extras Price
Great Barrier Reef administrative expenses €8
BVI Cruising Tax €3
Cruising Tax €12
Essentials pack €410
Essentials pack €480
Essentials pack €585
Essentials pack €585
Essentials pack €600



Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack
Essentials pack

Great Barrier Reef Environmental charge

Handling Fees
Handling Fees
Damage Waiver

Outboard fuel & Gas
Search & Sea rescue

Starter pack

Temporary Belize Skipper Certificate fee
the Tourism Environmental Sustainability

Levy

Visar (USVI search & rescue)

Final cleaning

€640
€685
€745
€810
€810
€845
€885
€985
€985
€1005
€1085
€1160
€1160
€1275
€13
€25
€35
€219
€9

€1
€35
€17
€6

€8
€285




