

+4 (372) 088-25-06 (AUT) +4 (420) 806-853-24 (GB) +7 (499) 348-97-94 (RU) +380 (93) 466-16-96 (UA) sailica.com

Catamaran Seawind 1000 XL in Coral Sea Marina, Australia



About

• 6 guests

- 4 cabins
- 1 toilet
- Built in 2010
- Engine power 90

- Water capacity 400 L
- Fuel capacity 100 L
- with thruster

Equipment

Ice box in cockpitFreezerCD PlayerSwimmingWindBimini topinstrument/AnemometGPS chart perSpeedometer (Speedlog)Image: Speedometer (Speed

Freezer Swimming ladder Bimini top GPS chart plotter

Grill/Barbecue/Plancha Electric anchor windlass Solar panels VHF radio Depthsounder Electric fans in cabins Self tailing (manual) winch

Prices

Optional extras	Price
Airport transfer	€8
Airport transfer	€13
Airport transfer	€15
Airport transfer	€26
COVID-19 rapid antigen test	€60
Extra set of linen (choose how many)	€15
Additional charge	€50
Essentials pack	€485
Essentials pack	€685
Essentials pack	€845
Essentials pack	€1005
Extra set of towels (choose how many)	€10
Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€60
Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€65
Full board 1-4 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€70
Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€55
Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€60
Full board 5-12 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€65
Full day Sailguide	€343
Half board 1-4 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€50
Half board 1-4 pax (number of guests to update manually)	€55
Half board 5-12 pax (number of guests to	€45

update manually)	
Half board 5-12 pax (number of guests to	€50
update manually)	
Hostess	€110
Hostess	€130
Hostess	€135
Hostess	€185
Hostess	€190
Hostess	€200
Hostess	€205
Hostess	€225
Hostess	€312
Local telephone	€17
Marinero/Cook	€60
Marinero/Cook	€80
Deckhand/ Marinero	€130
Regatta surcharge	€2050
Secure Car Parking	€100
Race pack	€350
Race pack	€800
Race pack	€800
Race pack	€1000
Race pack	€1200
Race pack	€1200
Race pack	€1200
Race pack	€1320
Race pack	€1650
Race pack	€1650
Crew change	€200
Early boarding/check-in	€450
Early boarding/check-in	€590
Early boarding/check-in	€615
Early boarding/check-in	€620
Early boarding/check-in	€670
Early boarding/check-in	€670
Early boarding/check-in	€680

Early boarding/check-in	€690
Early boarding/check-in	€690
Early boarding/check-in	€700
Early boarding/check-in	€735
Early boarding/check-in	€735
Early boarding/check-in	€745
Early boarding/check-in	€755
Early boarding/check-in	€855
Early boarding/check-in	€855
Early boarding/check-in	€855
Early boarding/check-in	€880
Early boarding/check-in	€890
Early boarding/check-in	€960
Early boarding/check-in	€960
Sailguide Session	€137
Same day briefing	€150
Skipper	€100
Skipper	€120
Skipper	€140
Skipper	€150
Skipper	€165
Skipper	€170
Skipper	€220
Skipper	€230
Skipper	€240
Skipper	€275
Skipper	€285
Skipper	€320
Skipper+Cook	€210
Starter pack	€50
Starter pack	€55
Steward/Cook	€135
Tour des Yoles extra	€500
Transfer	€6
Transfer	€7
Transfer	€12
Transfer	€12
Transfer	€14
Transfer	€15

Transfer	€16
Transfer	€20
Transfer	€20
Transfer	€20
Transfer	€26
Transfer	€26
Transfer	€27
Transfer	€29
Transfer	€29
Transfer	€29
Transfer	€31
Transfer	€32
Transfer	€40
Transfer	€49
Transfer	€50
Transfer	€51
Transfer	€52
Transfer	€52
Transfer	€55
Transfer	€56
Transfer	€58
Transfer	€59
Transfer	€63
Transfer	€65
Transfer	€75
Transfer	€78
Transfer	€78
Transfer	€78
Transfer	€86
Transfer	€98
Transfer	€99
Transfer	€100
Transfer	€100
Transfer	€102
Transfer	€117
Transfer	€118

Transfer	€118
Transfer	€130
Transfer	€135
Transfer	€136
Transfer	€150
Transfer	€150
Transfer	€153
Transfer	€156
Transfer	€163
Transfer	€177
Transfer	€182
Transfer	€187
Transfer	€195
Transfer	€195
Transfer	€200
Transfer	€230
Transfer	€230
Transfer	€232
Transfer	€234
Transfer	€236
Transfer	€239
Transfer	€260
Transfer	€260
Transfer	€290
Transfer	€306
Transfer	€316
Transfer	€326
Transfer	€355
Transfer	€386
Transfer	€448
Transfer	€460
Transfer	€464
Transfer	€473
Transfer	€478
Transfer	€490
Transfer	€547

Transfer	€555
Transfer	€580
Transfer	€594
Transfer	€631
Transfer	€724
Transfer	€772
Transfer	€896
Transfer	€982
Transfer	€1095
Transfer	€1189
WI-FI Internet connection on boat	€10
WI-FI Internet connection on boat	€19
WI-FI Internet connection on boat	€21
WI-FI Internet connection on boat	€50
WI-FI Internet connection on boat	€130
Final cleaning	€335
2 Trawling hand lines	€35
2 Trawling hand lines	€55
2 Trawling hand lines	€70
Beach Fun Pack	€9
Beach chair	€5
Beach umbrella	€6
Extra Bath Towels	€31
Fishing Pack	€7
Floating mats	€13
Floating mats	€16
Floating mats	€21
Floating mats	€28
Floating mats	€65
Floating mats	€109
Floating mats	€136
Floating mats	€181
Floating mats	€218
Ice box	€21
Kayak junior	€6
Kayak single	€9
Kayak single	€15
Kayak single	€15
Kayak single	€21

Kayak single	€90
Kayak single	€118
Kayak single	€120
Kayak single	€145
Kayak single	€315
Kayak tandem	€15
Kayak tandem	€15
Kayak tandem	€30
Kayak tandem	€113
Kayak tandem	€145
Kayak tandem	€175
Kayak tandem	€177
Kayak tandem	€315
Kayak triple	€40
Kayak triple	€230
Mobile phone	€17
Fishing equipment	€15
Snorkeling equipment	€42
Dinghy with outboard engine	€21
Towels	€15
Railing net (Safety net)	€250
Stand up paddle (SUP)	€15
Stand up paddle (SUP)	€15
Stand up paddle (SUP)	€15
Stand up paddle (SUP)	€154
Stand up paddle (SUP)	€200
Stand up paddle (SUP)	€236
Stand up paddle (SUP)	€315
Fishing cane/rod	€5

Obligatory extras	Price
Great Barrier Reef administrative expenses	€8
BVI Cruising Tax	€3
Cruising Tax	€12
Essentials pack	€410
Essentials pack	€480
Essentials pack	€585
Essentials pack	€585
Essentials pack	€600

Essentials pack	€640
Essentials pack	€685
Essentials pack	€745
Essentials pack	€810
Essentials pack	€810
Essentials pack	€845
Essentials pack	€885
Essentials pack	€985
Essentials pack	€985
Essentials pack	€1005
Essentials pack	€1085
Essentials pack	€1160
Essentials pack	€1160
Essentials pack	€1275
Great Barrier Reef Environmental charge	€13
Handling Fees	€25
Handling Fees	€35
Damage Waiver	€219
Outboard fuel & Gas	€9
Search & Sea rescue	€1
Starter pack	€35
Temporary Belize Skipper Certificate fee	€17
the Tourism Environmental Sustainability Levy	€6
Visar (USVI search & rescue)	€8
Final cleaning	€285